16359

e
Albury Line

Temporary timetable
Sunday 1 December 2024 to Monday 27 January 2025

&

From 1 December, an extra Saturday morning train and Sunday afternoon train will be permanently added to the Albury Line train timetable.
A temporary timetable will be in place until late January, with the second Saturday morning Albury to Southern Cross service departing at
7.55am. From Saturday 1 February, this service will change to depart from Albury 50 minutes later at 8.45am. If you are travelling from 1
February 2025 onward, please use the regular Albury Line timetable to plan your journey.

Melbourne to Albury/Wodonga via Seymour, Benalla and Wangaratta

onda O of:
Service COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN
Service Information & | XPThw w w | XPThw
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.07| 08.30| 09.26| 12.04| 14.36| 18.02| 19.50
North Melbourne - - - —| 1441u - -
Broadmeadows 07.35u| 08.54u| 09.52u| 12.32u| 14.56u| 18.30u| 20.16u
Craigieburn - - - —| 15.08u - -
Donnybrook = -/ 10.09 -| 15.13 = =
Wallan - -/ 10.18 -| 15.22 - -
Heathcote Junction - -1 10.23 -| 15.27 - -
Wandong - -1 10.26 -| 15.30 - -
Kilmore East - -1 10.32 -| 15.36 - -
Broadford - -| 1040 -| 1544 - -
Tallarook - -| 10.50 -| 1553 - -
SEYMOUR arr 08.24| 09.48u| 10.59| 13.21| 16.03| 19.19| 20.59u
Change Service COACH COACH
Service Information & &
SEYMOUR dep 08.26| 09.48u| 11.09| 13.23| 16.13| 19.21| 20.59u
Avenel 08.37 - -| 13.34 -| 19.32 -
Euroa - - - -| 16.53 - -
Euroa Station 08.56 - -| 1353 - 1951 -
Violet Town 09.07 = - 14.04 - 20.02 -
Benalla 09.24| 10.41| 12.24| 14.21| 17.28| 20.19| 2154
WANGARATTA arr 09.47| 11.06| 1259| 14.44| 18.03| 20.42| 2220
WANGARATTA dep| 07.30| 09.49| 11.06| 1259| 14.46| 18.03| 20.44| 22.20
Wangaratta City 07.32u - - - - - - -
Springhurst -| 10.02 - -| 1459 -| 2057 -
Chiltern -/ 10.10 = - 15.07 -| 21.05 -
Wodonga TAFE, Univ. 08.10d - - - - - - -
Wodonga -1 10.29 —-| 1349 15.26| 18.48| 21.24 -
Wodonga CBD Elgin Blvd 08.15d - - - - - - -
ALBURY arr| 08.25| 10.43| 11.49| 1359| 1540| 1858 21.38| 23.05

c Ud U
Service COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN|COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN
Service Information w | XPThw w w | XPThxw w | XPThw v w w | XPThxw
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.07| 08.30| 12.04| 1356| 18.02| 19.50 07.07| 08.30| 12.04| 14.33| 16.36| 18.02| 19.50
Broadmeadows 07.35u| 08.54u| 12.32u| 14.16u| 18.30u| 20.16u 07.35u| 08.54u| 12.32u| 15.02u| 16.56u| 18.30u| 20.16u
SEYMOUR arr 08.24| 09.48u| 13.21| 15.19| 19.19| 20.59u 08.24| 09.48u| 13.21| 15.55| 17.59| 19.19| 20.59u
Change Service COACH COACH
SEYMOUR dep 08.26| 09.48u| 13.23| 15.29| 19.21| 20.59u 08.26| 09.48u| 13.23| 15.57| 18.09| 19.21| 20.59u
Avenel 08.37 -| 13.34 -1 19.32 - 08.37 -| 13.34] 16.09 -1 19.32 -
Euroa Station 08.56 -| 1353 -| 1951 - 08.56 -| 1353] 16.28 -| 1951 -
Violet Town 09.07 -| 14.04 -| 20.02 - 09.07 -| 14.04| 16.39 -| 20.02 -
Benalla 09.24| 10.41| 14.21| 16.44| 20.19| 2154 09.24| 10.41| 14.21| 16.56| 19.24| 20.19| 2154
WANGARATTA arr 09.47| 11.06| 14.44| 1719, 2042 22.20 09.47| 11.06| 14.44| 17.19, 1959| 20.42| 2220
WANGARATTA dep| 09.26| 09.49| 11.06| 14.46| 17.19| 20.44| 22.20| 08.07| 09.49| 11.06| 14.46| 17.21| 1959, 20.44| 2220
Springhurst -1 10.02 -| 1459 -| 2057 - -| 10.02 -| 1459| 17.34 -| 2057 -
Chiltern -/ 10.10 -/ 15.07 -/ 21.05 - -/ 10.10 -| 15.07| 17.42 -/ 21.05 -
Wodonga 10.11| 10.29 -| 15.26| 18.09| 21.24 -| 08.52| 10.29 -| 15.26| 18.01| 20.49| 21.24 -
ALBURY arr| 10.21| 10.43| 11.49| 1540| 18.19| 21.38| 23.05| 09.02| 10.43| 11.49| 1540| 18.16| 20.59| 21.38| 23.05
* —First Class / ® — Catering / & — Wheelchair accessible / u — Pick up only / d - Set down only / Coach services showninred /
[JXPT - Train service operated by NSW TrainLink & their tickets apply. For more information call 13 22 32 / [ Reservations required Scan the QR code

tAustralia Day holiday Monday 27 January services run on a Saturday timetable.
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationiis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Coach stop
locations

ORIA Department
State of Trcnspgrt
Government. and Planning

’ VLine

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Euroa — Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets / Wangaratta City — Corner Rowan and Ovens Streets

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

PUBLIC >
TRANSPORT PT

VICTORIA

toview all V/Line
timetables online

Page 1of 2


https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/

16359

Alb L‘ Temporary timetable g
u ry I n e Sunday 1 December 2024 to Monday 27 January 2025

From 1 December, an extra Saturday morning train and Sunday afternoon train will be permanently added to the Albury Line train timetable.
A temporary timetable will be in place until late January, with the second Saturday morning Albury to Southern Cross service departing at
7.55am. From Saturday 1 February, this service will change to depart from Albury 50 minutes later at 8.45am. If you are travelling from 1
February 2025 onward, please use the regular Albury Line timetable to plan your journey.

Albury/Wodonga to Melbourne via Wangaratta, Benalla and Seymour

oNdAda 0 aa
Service TRAIN| COACH| TRAIN| COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| COACH
Service Information XPThw & » » | XPThw L2 &
ALBURY dep| 04.08| 05.11| 06.45 09.01| 1251 15104 17.27| 19.05
Wodonga -| 05.21] 06.56| 09.11| 13.02 - 17.38 -
Wodonga TAFE, Univ. - - - - - - —-| 19.20u
Chiltern = -| 07.13 -l 13.19 -| 17.55 =
Springhurst - - 07.22 - 13.28 -| 18.04 -
Wangaratta City - - - - - - -| 19.58
WANGARATTA arr| 0450 06.11| 07.36| 10.01| 13.42| 1552 18.18| 20.00
WANGARATTA dep| 0450 06.11| 07.38] 10.01| 13.44|, 1552 18.20
Benalla 05.14| 06.46|, 08.03| 10.36| 14.09| 16.17| 18.45
Violet Town - -| 08.17 -| 14.23 -| 1859
Euroa Station - -| 08.27 -| 1433 -l 19.09
Euroa - - - 1111 - - -
Avenel - -| 08.46 -| 1452 - 19.28
SEYMOUR arr| 06.10b| 08.01| 09.00| 12.01| 15.06| 17.11b| 19.42
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
SEYMOUR dep| 06.10b| 08.16| 09.02| 12.16| 15.08| 17.11b| 19.44
Tallarook —-| 08.22 - 1222 = = =
Broadford -| 08.31 - 1231 - - -
Kilmore East -| 08.39 -1 1239 - - -
Wandong -| 08.45 -| 1245 - - -
Heathcote Junction -| 0848 -| 1248 - - -
Wallan -| 0853 -/ 1253 - - -
Donnybrook -/ 09.01 -/ 13.01 = = =
Craigieburn -1 09.10d -] 13.10d - - -
Broadmeadows 06.51b| 09.18d| 09.53d| 13.18d| 15.59d| 17.57b| 21.10d
North Melbourne —| 09.40d = = = = =
SOUTHERN CROSS arr| 07.30] 09.47| 10.27| 13.39] 16.33| 1830, 2145
a of: of:
Service TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN|COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN|COACH| TRAIN| TRAIN| TRAIN| COACH
Service Information XPTx w w w w | XPTxw v XPTx w w w XPTxw w
ALBURY dep| 04.08| 06.45| 07.55| 10.31| 1251 15104 17.27| 1829| 04.08] 06.45 09.12| 1251 15.10| 17.27, 21.09
Wodonga -| 06.56| 08.06| 10.41| 13.02 -| 17.38] 18.39 -| 06.56| 09.22| 13.02 -| 17.38] 21.19
Chiltern -| 07.13] 08.23 -1 13.19 -| 1755 - -/ 07.13 -1 13.19 -| 1755 -
Springhurst -| 07.22] 08.32 -| 13.28 -| 18.04 = -1 07.22 -1 13.28 -| 18.04 =
WANGARATTA arr| 0450| 07.36| 08.46| 11.31| 13.42| 1552 18.18| 19.24] 04.50| 07.36| 10.12| 1342 1552| 1818 22.04
WANGARATTA dep| 0450 07.38) 0848 11.31| 13.44| 1552 18.20 0450 07.38| 10.12| 13.44, 1552| 18.20
Benalla 05.14| 08.03| 09.13| 12.06| 14.09| 16.17| 18.45 05.14| 08.03| 10.47| 14.09| 16.17| 18.45
Violet Town -| 08.17| 09.27 -| 14.23 -| 1859 -| 08.17 -| 14.23 -| 1859
Euroa Station -| 08.27| 09.37 -| 1433 -/ 19.09 - 08.27 -| 1433 -/ 19.09
Avenel —-| 08.46| 09.56 -| 1452 -1 19.28 -| 08.46 —-| 1452 -| 19.28
SEYMOUR arr| 06.10b| 09.00| 10.10| 13.21| 15.06| 17.11b| 19.42 06.10b| 09.00| 12.02| 15.06| 17.11b| 19.42
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
SEYMOUR dep| 06.10b| 09.02| 10.12| 13.36| 15.08| 17.11b| 19.44 06.10b| 09.02| 12.17| 15.08| 17.11b| 19.44
Broadmeadows 06.51b| 09.53d| 11.04d| 14.37d| 15.59d| 17.57b| 21.10d 06.51b| 09.53d| 13.18d| 15.59d| 17.57b| 21.10d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr| 07.30| 10.27| 11.37| 1457| 16.33| 1830, 21.45 07.30| 10.27| 13.37| 16.33| 18.30| 21.45
* —First Class / ® — Catering / & — Wheelchair accessible / u — Pick up only / d - Set down only /
b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred / []Reservations required /
Scan the QR code

[IXPT - Train service operated by NSW TrainLink & their tickets apply. For more information call 13 22 32

tAustralia Day holiday Monday 27 January services run on a Saturday timetable.

Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

toview all V/Line
timetables online

Coach stop Euroa - Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets / Wangaratta City — Corner Rowan and Ovens Streets
locations

v i i i PUBLIC >
ORIA | oeporiment r—v/“ne Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGISLIC PT

Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 20of 2


https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/

	PTV website 10: 
	Page 1: 
	Page 2: 



